 Foyer Bioéthanol TUV

AN

Produkcja

- ®
TUVRheinland

Biofireplace KILO
" - ’

Biofireplace Quat black

Biofireplace ALPHA

L

Biokominek black QUEBEC

Biofireplace GOLF

Biofireplace CHARLIE

Biofireplace FOXTROT black

Bezpieczenstwo

kontrolowana

www.tuv.com
ID 0000044536

KILO/TUV

KILO

QUAT/CZARNY/TUV

QUAT/CZARNY

ALPHA/CZARNY/TUV
ALPHA/ZG/TUV
ALPHA/MG/TUV
ALPHA/SATYNA/TUV
ALPHA/SZLIF/TUV
ALPHA/CZARNY
ALPHA/ZG
ALPHA/MG
ALPHA/SATYNA
ALPHA/SZLIF

QUEBEC/CZARNY/TUV

QUEBEC/CZARNY

GOLF/CZARNY/TUV

GOLF/CZARNY

CHARLIE/CZARNY/TUV
CHARLIE/ZG/TUV
CHARLIE/MG/TUV
CHARLIE/SATYNA/TUV
CHARLIE/SZLIF/TUV
CHARLIE/2/CZARNY/TUV
CHARLIE/2/ZG/TUV
CHARLIE/2/IMG/TUV
CHARLIE/2/SATYNA/TUV
CHARLIE/2/SZLIF/TUV
CHARLIE/CZARNY
CHARLIE/ZG
CHARLIE/MG
CHARLIE/SATYNA
CHARLIE/SZLIF
CHARLIE/2/CZARNY
CHARLIE/2/2G
CHARLIE/2/MG
CHARLIE/2/SATYNA
CHARLIE/2/SZLIF

FOXTROT/CZARNY/TUV
FOXTROT/CZARNY
FOXTROT/LED/TUV
FOXTROT/LED

Our biofireplaces acquired a TUV safety certificate

175 €

127 €

322€

274 €

420 €
420 €
420 €
420 €
478 €
370 €
370 €
370 €
370 €
370 €

557 €

506 €

151 €

101 €

538 €
538 €
538 €
538 €
595 €
538€
538 €
538 €
538 €
595 €
487 €
487 €
487 €
487 €
547 €
487 €
487 €
487 €
487€
547 €

283 €
235 €
403 €
355 €

Biofireplacek BASE

Biofireplace Misa

Biofireplace HOTEL

\

Biofireplace BRAVO

Biofireplace ZEBRA TUV

FITESIDE

ALL FOR FIRE

0485/820264

BASE

BIOMISA/TUV
BIOMISA/BIALA/TUV
BIOMISA/GRANITO/TUV
BIOMISA/MINI/TUV
BIOMISA/MINI/BIALA/TUV
BIOMISA/MINI/GRANITO/TUV
BIOMISA

BIOMISA/BIALA
BIOMISA/GRANITO
BIOMISA/MINI
BIOMISA/MINI/BIALA
BIOMISA/MINI/GRANITO

HOTEL/TUV
HOTEL/BIALY/TUV
HOTEL/GRANITO/TUV
HOTEL/MINI/TUV
HOTEL/MINI/BIALY/TUV
HOTEL/MINI/GRANITO/TUV
HOTEL

HOTEL/BIALY
HOTEL/GRANITO
HOTEL/MINI
HOTEL/MINI/BIALY
HOTEL/MINI/GRANITO

BRAVO/CZARNY/TUV
BRAVO/ZG/TUV
BRAVO/MG/TUV
BRAVO/SATYNA/TUV
BRAVO/SZLIF/TUV
BRAVO/2/CZARNY/TUV
BRAVO/2/ZG/TUV
BRAVO/2/MG/TUV
BRAVO/2/SATYNA/TUV
BRAVO/2/SZLIF/TUV
BRAVO/CZARNY
BRAVO/ZG

BRAVO/MG
BRAVO/SATYNA
BRAVO/SZLIF
BRAVO/2/CZARNY
BRAVO/2/ZG
BRAVO/2/MG
BRAVO/2/SATYNA
BRAVO/2/SZLIF

GOLF/CZARNY/ZEBRA/TUV
DELTA/CZARNY/ZEBRA/TUV
DELTA2/CZARNY/ZEBRA/TUV
GOLF/CZARNY/ZEBRA
DELTA/CZARNY/ZEBRA
DELTA2/CZARNY/ZEBRA

245 €
245 €
245 €
185 €
185 €
185 €
194€
194 €
194 €
137 €
137 €
137 €

322 €
377 €
377 €
226€
259 €
259 €
274 €
329 €
329 €
175€
211 €
211 €

478 €
478 €
478€
478 €
538 €
478 €
478 €
478 €
478 €
538 €
430 €
430 €
430 €
430 €
487€
430 €
430 €
430 €
430 €
487 €

250 €
293 €
331 €
202 €
245 €
283 €

1
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Biofireplace LINATE

>

Biofireplace India czarny

=

Biofireplace black VERTICAL

] ]

LINATE/B/TUV
LINATE/W/TUV
LINATE/B
LINATE/W

INDIA/CZARNY/TUV
INDIA/MINI/CZARNY/TUV
INDIA/MAX/CZARNY/TUV
INDIA/CZARNY
INDIA/MINI/CZARNY
INDIA/MAX/CZARNY

QUAT/CZARNY/VERTICAL/TUV
GOLF/CZARNY/VERTICAL/TUV
DELTA/CZARNY/VERTICAL/TUV
DELTA2/CZARNY/VERTICAL/TUV
QUAT/CZARNY/VERTICAL
GOLF/CZARNY/VERTICAL
DELTA/CZARNY/VERTICAL
DELTA2/CZARNY/VERTICAL

Biokominek black HORIZONTAL

Biofireplace black PAPA

Biokominek DELTA FLAT

Biofireplace DELTA

Biofireplace DELTA2

Biokominek DELTA3

Biokominek NOVEMBER

-
e —

QUAT/CZARNY/HORIZONTAL/TUV
GOLF/CZARNY/HORIZONTAL/TUV

DELTA/CZARNY/HORIZONTAL/TUV
DELTA2/CZARNY/HORIZONTAL/TUV

QUAT/CZARNY/HORIZONTAL
GOLF/CZARNY/HORIZONTAL
DELTA/CZARNY/HORIZONTAL
DELTA2/CZARNY/HORIZONTAL

PAPA/TUV
PAPA/MORPHO/TUV
PAPA/MANHATTAN/TUV
PAPA/SMERF/TUV
PAPA

PAPA/MORPHO
PAPA/MANHATTAN
PAPA/SMERF

DELTA/FLAT

DELTA/CZARNY/TUV

DELTA/CZARNY

DELTA2/CZARNY/TUV

DELTA2/CZARNY

DELTA3

NOVEMBER/TUV

NOVEMBER

732€
732€
684 €
684 €

166 €
137 €
214 €
118 €
89 €
166 €

430 €
182 €
218 €
245 €
382 €
132 €
170 €
194 €

430 €
197 €
228 €
259 €
382€
149 €
180 €
211 €

274 €
322€
322 €
322€
226 €
274 €
274 €
274€

180 €

192 €

144 €

211 €

161 €

295 €

996 €

804 €

Biofireplace JULIET

- JULIET/1800/TUV
—i JULIET/1500/TUV
' JULIET/1100/TUV
JULIET/1800
JULIET/1500
JULIET/1100

Biofireplace black QUBE

QUAT/CZARNY/QUBE/TUV
GOLF/CZARNY/QUBE/TUV
DELTA/CZARNY/QUBE/TUV
DELTA2/CZARNY/QUBE/TUV
QUAT/CZARNY/QUBE
GOLF/CZARNY/QUBE
DELTA/CZARNY/QUBE
DELTA2/CZARNY/QUBE

Biofireplace black SZLIF

QUAT/CZARNY/SZLIF/TUV
GOLF/CZARNY/SZLIF/TUV
DELTA/CZARNY/SZLIF/TUV
DELTA2/CZARNY/SZLIF/TUV
QUAT/CZARNY/SZLIF
GOLF/CZARNY/SZLIF
DELTA/CZARNY/SZLIF
DELTA2/CZARNY/SZLIF

Biofireplace AF
AF - CZARNY/TUV
AF - SREBRNY/TUV
AF - SZLIF/TUV
AF - CZARNY
AF - SREBRNY
AF - SZLIF

Biofireplace LIMA

LIMA/TUV

LIMA

Biofireplace OSCAR
OSCAR/CZARNY/TUV
OSCAR/BIALY/TUV

OSCAR/CZARNY

OSCAR/BIALY

Biofireplace Mila + portal frame inox

BIOMILA/WKLAD/TUV

RAMA/MILA/SZLIF

Biokominek BALL

‘ BALL/TUV
BALL

Biofireplace QUAERERE
. QUAERERE/TUV
QUAERERE
Biokominek PLANET

PLANET/TUV

PLANET

672 €
605 €
547 €
624 €
557 €
499 €

439€

221 €
233 €
276 €
391 €
173 €
182 €
226 €

528 €
254€
262€
310 €
478€
204 €
214 €
262 €

538 €
557 €
605 €
487 €
506 €
557 €

605 €

557 €

605 €

605 €

557 €

557 €

557 €

506 €

468 €

420 €

996 €

806 €

996 €

804 €



Biofireplace FEBRUARY

Biofireplace OCTOBER

Biofireplace APRIL
Biofireplace JUNE

i

Biokominek AUGUST

1

Biofireplace EGZUL

FEBRUARY/TUV

FEBRUARY

OCTOBER/TUV

OCTOBER

APRIL/TUV

APRIL

JUNE/TUV

JUNE

AUGUST/TUV

AUGUST

EGZUL/TUV

EGZUL

Biokominek EGZUL SWAROVSKI

EGZUL/BLACK/SV/POLYSK

EGZUL/SV/POLYSK

Biofireplace EGZUL SWAROVSKI

Biofireplace TANGO 2
P
]

Biofireplace TANGO 4

Biofireplace ECHO

-

EGZUL/BLACK/SV

EGZUL/SV

TANGO2/BIALY
TANGO2/CZARNY
TANGO2/GRANITO

TANGO4/BIALY
TANGO4/CZARNY
TANGO4/GRANITO

ECHO/BIALY
ECHO/GRANITO
ECHO/CZARNY

Biofireplace black HOTEL KRZAK

Biokominek NEST

o

HOTEL/KRZAK/TUV
HOTEL/MINI/KRZAK/TUV
HOTEL/KRZAK
HOTEL/MINI/KRZAK

NEST

996 €

804 €

1336 €

1094 €

1171 €

1121 €

722 €

672 €

1171€

1121 €

1172 €

1121 €

2928 €

2928 €

1464€

1464 €

130 €
130 €
130 €

151 €
151 €
151 €

151 €
151 €
151 €

322€
226 €
274 €
178 €

Biofireplace JANUARY

Biofireplace JULY
Biofireplace MAY
Biokominek LEGIONIS

Biokominek MARCH

Biokominek DECEMBER
Biofireplace GALINA

Biofireplace TANGO 1
%

Biofireplace TANGO 3

Biokominek SIERRA

i

N—

Biofireplace black ROMEO

Biofireplace GLASS

Biokominek KONTRAST

JANUARY/TUV

JANUARY

JULY/TUV

JULY

MAY/TUV

MAY

LEGIONIS/TUV

LEGIONIS

MARCH/TUV

MARCH

DECEMBER/TUV

DECEMBER

GALINA

TANGO1/BIALY
TANGO1/CZARNY
TANGO1/GRANITO

TANGO3/BIALY
TANGO3/CZARNY
TANGO3/GRANITO

SIERRA/TUV
SIERRA
SIERRA/SZYBA

ROMEO/CZARNY/TUV

ROMEO/CZARNY

GLASS

KONTRAST

1162 €

946 €

996 €

946 €

996 €

946 €

996 €

804 €

996 €

946 €

1337 €

1289 €

98 €

122 €
122 €
122 €

142€
142€
142 €

605 €
557 €
146 €

439 €

439 €

13
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] ACCESSORIES FOR BIOFIREPLACE

Bio container TUV

Bio container for aromatherapy

Decorative elements ceramc

"

small AF/PM/TUV
short AF/P/TUV
long AF/PD/TUV

short AF/PA
long AF/PDA
AF-DC

Glazing for biofireplace, set: glass + base

] ACCESSORIES

Koszyczek na drewno

ALPHA/SZYBA
BRAVO2/SZYBA
BRAVO/SZYBA
CHARLIE2/SZYBA
CHARLIE/SZYBA
DELTA2/SZYBA
DELTA3/SZYBA
DELTA/SZYBA
GOLF/SZYBA
QUAT/SZYBA
JULIET/1100/SZYBA
JULIET/1500/SZYBA

JULIET/1800/SZYBA

SIERRA/SZYBA

KOSZ/CZARNY

74 €
86 €
132 €

98 €

137 €

84 €

84 €

84 €

84 €

58 €

84 €

79 €

101 €

72€

58 €

67 €

110 €

156 €

190 €

146 €

36€

Bio container
/ .

Container for biofireplace spark 700

/ AF/SPARK/700

Decorative elements MIX

small
short

long

AF-DC/MIX

Decorative elements, ceramc birch
I €3
G ; = AF-DC/BRZOZA/K
o

Fence for biofireplaces

AF/PLOTEK
Liquid for biofireplaces 11
]
BIO-DECO
E BIO-DECO/FOREST
|

= BIO-DECO/COFFEE

% ) DECO/KAMYKI

GLOW FLAME ember fibre 0,001 kg

GLOW FLAME

AF/PM
AF/P
AF/PD

55 €
67 €
113 €

840 €

89 €

98 €

29€

4€

5€

6€

5€

41€





